

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 1613-1615/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2009, 21.4.2011 and 15.9.2011 in DBSA (Writ) No. 2030 of 2008 in SB CMWP No. 6496 of 2008, DB CRP No. 157 of 2009 in DB SA (Writ) No. 2030 of 2008 and DB CMA No.173 of 2011 in DBCRP No. 157 of 2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PANNA LAL(D) THR.LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUKMANI BAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-3 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 17/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. R.P. Vijay, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Satpal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master