

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7084-7086/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28.05.2009, 21.4.2011 and 15.9.2011 in DBSA(Writ) No. 2030 of 2008 in ABCMWP No. 6496 of 2008, DBCRP No.157 of 2009 in DBSA(Writ) No. 2030 of 2008 and DBCMA No. 173 of 2011 in DBCRP No. 157 of 2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PANNA LAL(D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUKMANI BAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 19/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P.Vijay, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Satpal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the written request made by learned counsel for the respondents for filing counter affidavit, stand over for six weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master

